
Second Semester Exam Schedule for the academic year 1404-1403 

Faculty of Rehabilitation Sciences 

Department of Physiotherapy 

Semester 2 

Date of  Examination 08:30 - 10:30 10:30 - 12:30 13:30 - 15:30 

Saturday 2025/06/21 - Histology - 

Sunday 2025/06/22 - - - 

Monday 2025/06/23 Anatomy of the Lower 

Limb 

- - 

Tuesday 2025/06/24 - Psychiatry - 

Wednesday 2025/06/25 - Family and Population 

Studies 

- 

Saturday 2025/06/28 Kinesiology and 

Biomechanics 1 

- - 

Sunday 2025/06/29 - - - 

Monday 2025/06/30 Anatomy of the Upper 

limb 

- - 

Tuesday 2025/07/01 - - - 

Wednesday 2025/07/02 - Biochemistry - 

Saturday 2025/07/05 - - - 

Sunday 2025/07/06 - - - 

Monday 2025/07/07 Neuroanatomy - - 

Tuesday 2025/07/08 - - - 

Wednesday 

 

2025/07/09 - Phisiology of Nerve 

and Muscle 

- 

 

 



Second Semester Exam Schedule for the academic year 1404-1403 

Faculty of Rehabilitation Sciences 

Department of Physiotherapy 

Semester 4 

Date of  Examination 08:30 - 10:30 10:30 - 12:30 13:30 - 

15:30 

Saturday 2025/06/21 Kinesiology and Biomechanics - - 

Sunday 2025/06/22 - Physiotherapy in 

Neurological diseases 

- 

Monday 2025/06/23 - Thematic Interpretation of 

the Quran 

- 

Tuesday 2025/06/24 - - - 

Wednesday 2025/06/25 Principles of Therapeutic  Exercise 1 - - 

Saturday 2025/06/28 - Radiology - 

Sunday 2025/06/29 - History of Islamic culture 

and civilization 

- 

Monday 2025/06/30 - - - 

Tuesday 2025/07/01 - Electrotherapy2 - 

Wednesday 2025/07/02 - - - 

Saturday 2025/07/05 - - - 

Sunday 2025/07/06 - - - 

Monday 2025/07/07 Physiotherapy in Orthopedic Disorders1 - - 

Tuesday 2025/07/08 - - - 

Wednesday 2025/07/09 Physiotherapy in Cardiovascular 

Respiratory Diseases 

- - 

 

 



Second Semester Exam Schedule for the academic year 1404-1403 

Faculty of Rehabilitation Sciences 

Department of Physiotherapy 

Semester 6 

Date of  Examination 
 

08:30 - 10:30 10:30 - 12:30 13:30 - 15:30 

Saturday 
 

2025/06/21 - Assistive  Devices and 
Prosthetics 

- 

Sunday 
 

2025/06/22 - Islamic Thought 2 - 

Monday 
 

2025/06/23 - - - 

Tuesday 
 

2025/06/24 - - - 

Wednesday 
 

2025/06/25 - Professional Ethics - 

Saturday 
 

2025/06/28 - Manual  Therapy 2 - 

Sunday 
 

2025/06/29 - - - 

Monday 
 

2025/06/30 - - - 

Tuesday 
 

2025/07/01 
 

- - - 

Wednesday 
 

2025/07/02 
 

Physiotherapy  in 
Neurology 3 

- - 

Saturday 
 

2025/07/05 
 

- - - 

Sunday 2025/07/06 - 
 

- - 

Monday 2025/07/07 - 
 

Physiotherapy  in 
Rheumatic and 
Dermatological 

Disorders 

- 

Tuesday 
 

2025/07/08 Evidence-Based 
Therapy 

 

- - 

Wednesday 
 

2025/07/09 - 
 

- - 

 


